General information about company

Scrip code 523618

NSE Symbol DREDGECORP
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE506A01018

Name of the company

DREDGING COPRORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.45
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.34




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of She;res No. of No. Of
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ou-tstandin
Category | of ) Y Pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying &
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
@) shareholder i) shares equit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted
m held (IV) sﬁare}; Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (X0O)
neld | VD (V)+ (V1) [ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB)
) As a % of
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 4 20572013 20572013 | 73.47 20572013 20572013 | 73.47
Group
(B) Public 48124 7427987 7427987 |26.53 7427987 7427987 |26.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 48128 28000000 28000000 | 100 28000000 28000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> ’ Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking i XVI XVIT) =
- XIII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID) = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I sharcholder | @ percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
(D share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ilromoter 73.47 20572013
Group
(B) Public 26.53 7426842 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 27998855 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. o
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of . No. of
No. of Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares : : Total | Underlying Shares Outstandir
Name of the ) X underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o . Underlying
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity |up : _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
Shareholders .. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
(1II) shares equity . of convertible Granted
) held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)* SCRR, Total | sccuritics | Varrants (XC)
held (VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa % of Class eg: | Class | .- rights
(AFB+C2) 1x egy |00
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(d) Any Other | 20572013 20572013 | 73.47 20572013 20572013 | 73.47
(specify)
(Slzsy(-;;otal 4 20572013 20572013 | 73.47 20572013 20572013 | 73.47
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 20572013 20572013 | 73.47 20572013 20572013 | 73.47
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(@ Mutual 2 454242 454242 | 1.62 454242 454242 | 1.62
Funds
O] Icnsuranc.e 3 1296101 1296101 | 4.63 1296101 1296101 | 4.63
ompanies
NBFCs
@) registered 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
with RBI
(S];‘;’('IT)Otal 6 1750443 1750443 | 625 1750443 1750443 | 625
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
Portfolio
(d) 18 59045 59045 0.21 59045 59045 0.21
Investors
Category [
Foreign
Portfolio
© Investors 1 409 409 0 409 409 0
Category II
Sub-Total 19 59454 59454 021 59454 59454 | 021
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
© Corporate | 21613 21613 |0.08 21613 21613 |0.08
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter
Sub-Total
2 21613 21613 0.08 21613 21613 0.08
B)(3)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(8 nominal 45750 4131572 4131572 | 14.76 4131572 4131572 | 14.76
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 15 720429 720429 | 2.57 720429 720429 |2.57
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs




Non

@) ﬁ‘;ﬁfﬁ‘ 721 166018 166018 | 0.59 166018 166018 | 0.59
(NRIs)
) g"dles 218 198073 198073 | 0.71 198073 198073 | 0.71
orporate
(m) Any Other 1393 380385 380385 | 136 380385 380385 | 136
(specify)
(Sgi—é;l;otal 48097 5596477 5596477 | 19.99 5596477 5596477 | 19.99
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 48124 7427987 7427987 |26.53 7427987 7427987 |26.53
(B)2)+(B)
(3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 48128 28000000 28000000 | 100 28000000 28000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
48128 28000000 28000000 | 100 28000000 28000000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

,as a %
- Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
P Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
full ) h lodoed U g K encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares pledge ndertaking | o any (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIIm) (XIV) XV) (XIVHXV+XVI)
Cat & convertible Number of
Na egorl}vlth securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. ame O1he oy held in
Shareholders L
M percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% asavof |OMOVID
capital) No. |total |No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ’ ut ) ut ’
(XI;I): (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares [(a) | Shares ?3 cgory Z:ﬁ)egory Eﬁi?gory
held held held held (b) held (b
(VIDHX) As
oo ) (b) ()
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ égzc?ftyh)er 73.47 20572013
(S:;’('IT)‘“&I 73.47 20572013
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,‘rlgmoter 73.47 20572013
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
nstitutions (Domestic
1 Institutions (D ic)
(a) 2/2;:;:1 1.62 454242 0 0 0
© gj:’;g:;fes 463 1296101 0 0 0
NBFCs
@) registered 0 100 0 0 0
with RBI
(Sé’;’('lT)"tal 625 1750443 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
@ frf‘fi‘;l)‘r"s 021 59045 0 0 0
Category I
Foreign
© portfolio 14 409 0 0 0
Category II
(SI;‘;’('zT)"tal 0.21 59454 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
© Svﬁgce)rate 0.08 21613 0 0 0
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter
(S};‘;’(ST)‘“"‘I 0.08 21613 0 0 0
“4) Non-institutions
() Resident 14.76 4130427 0 0 0
Individuals
holding
nominal

share capital




up to Rs. 2
lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 2.57 720429
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
® Resident 1 9,50 166018
(NRIs)
Bodies
M Corporate 0.71 198073
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.36 380385
Sub-Total
19.99 5595332
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)()+ 26.53 7426842
B)Y2)+(B)
3+HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 27998855
Total 100 27998855

(A+B+C)




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

DEENDAYAL PORT
AUTHORITY

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU PORT

AUTHORITY

PARADIP PORT
TRUST

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT

TRUST

PAN (II)

AAALKO0046N

AAALJ0036D

AAALPOOS5A

AAALV0035C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5040101

5040101

5040101

5451710

20572013

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5040101

5040101

5040101

5451710

20572013

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Ju—

8

18

19.47

73.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5040101

5040101

5040101

5451710

20572013

Total

5040101

5040101

5040101

5451710

20572013

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18

18

18

19.47

73.47

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

5040101

5040101

5040101

5451710

20572013

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18

19.47

73.47

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5040101

5040101

5040101

5451710

20572013

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

QUANT MUTUAL FUND A/C QUANT INFRASTRUCTURE FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATE0120D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

411078

411078

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

411078

411078

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

411078

411078

Total

411078

411078

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

1.47

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

411078

411078

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.47

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

411078

411078

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Insurance Companies

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1128024

1128024

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1128024

1128024

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.03

4.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1128024

1128024

Total

1128024

1128024

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.03

4.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1128024

1128024

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1128024

1128024

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Trusts

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

23

1340

24

1393

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23107

41562

254394

61322

380385

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

23107

41562

254394

61322

380385

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.91

0.22

1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

23107

41562

254394

61322

380385

Total

23107

41562

254394

61322

380385

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.15

0.91

0.22

1.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

23107

41562

254394

61322

380385

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.91

0.22

1.36

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

23107

41562

254394

61322

380385

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







