

General information about company

Scrip code	523618
NSE Symbol	DREDGECORP
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE506A01018
Name of the company	DREDGING COPRORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.21
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.45
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.18
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.18
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.34

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	20572013			20572013	73.47	20572013		20572013	73.47			
(B)	Public	48124	7427987			7427987	26.53	7427987		7427987	26.53			
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	48128	28000000			28000000	100	28000000		28000000	100			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	73.47											20572013			
(B)	Public	26.53											7426842	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											27998855	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	20572013			20572013	73.47	20572013		20572013	73.47			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	20572013			20572013	73.47	20572013		20572013	73.47			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	20572013			20572013	73.47	20572013		20572013	73.47			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	454242			454242	1.62	454242		454242	1.62			
(e)	Insurance Companies	3	1296101			1296101	4.63	1296101		1296101	4.63			
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	100			100	0	100		100	0			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6	1750443			1750443	6.25	1750443		1750443	6.25			
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	18	59045			59045	0.21	59045		59045	0.21			
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	409			409	0	409		409	0			
Sub-Total (B)(2)		19	59454			59454	0.21	59454		59454	0.21			
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	2	21613			21613	0.08	21613		21613	0.08			
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2	21613			21613	0.08	21613		21613	0.08			
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	45750	4131572			4131572	14.76	4131572		4131572	14.76			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	720429			720429	2.57	720429		720429	2.57			

(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	721	166018			166018	0.59	166018		166018	0.59			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	218	198073			198073	0.71	198073		198073	0.71			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1393	380385			380385	1.36	380385		380385	1.36			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		48097	5596477			5596477	19.99	5596477		5596477	19.99			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		48124	7427987			7427987	26.53	7427987		7427987	26.53			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		48128	28000000			28000000	100	28000000		28000000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		48128	28000000			28000000	100	28000000		28000000	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub-category (i)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(d)	Any Other (specify)	73.47											20572013			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		73.47											20572013			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		73.47											20572013			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(a)	Mutual Funds	1.62											454242	0	0	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	4.63											1296101	0	0	0
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	0											100	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6.25											1750443	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0.21											59045	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0											409	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0.21											59454	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0.08											21613	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		0.08											21613	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital	14.76											4130427	0	0	0

	up to Rs. 2 lakhs														
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2.57										720429	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.59										166018	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	0.71										198073	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.36										380385	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		19.99										5595332	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		26.53										7426842	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)		100										27998855			
Total (A+B+C)		100										27998855			

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEENDAYAL PORT AUTHORITY	JAWAHARLAL NEHRU PORT AUTHORITY	PARADIP PORT TRUST	VISAKHAPATNAM PORT TRUST	
PAN (II)	AAALK0046N	AAALJ0036D	AAALP0055A	AAALV0035C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5040101	5040101	5040101	5451710	20572013
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5040101	5040101	5040101	5451710	20572013
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18	18	18	19.47	73.47
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	5040101	5040101	5040101	5451710	20572013
Total	5040101	5040101	5040101	5451710	20572013
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18	18	18	19.47	73.47
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5040101	5040101	5040101	5451710	20572013
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18	18	18	19.47	73.47
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	5040101	5040101	5040101	5451710	20572013
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Mutual Funds

Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	QUANT MUTUAL FUND A/C QUANT INFRASTRUCTURE FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATE0120D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	411078	411078
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	411078	411078
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.47
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	411078	411078
Total	411078	411078
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.47	1.47
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	411078	411078
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.47
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	411078	411078
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Insurance Companies

Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1128024	1128024
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1128024	1128024
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.03	4.03
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1128024	1128024
Total	1128024	1128024
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.03	4.03
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1128024	1128024
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.03	4.03
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1128024	1128024
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	Trusts	HUF	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	23	6	1340	24	1393
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	23107	41562	254394	61322	380385
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	23107	41562	254394	61322	380385
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.15	0.91	0.22	1.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	23107	41562	254394	61322	380385
Total	23107	41562	254394	61322	380385
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.15	0.91	0.22	1.36
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	23107	41562	254394	61322	380385
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.15	0.91	0.22	1.36
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	23107	41562	254394	61322	380385
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

